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Winter's Kiss
from Lords of the Fallen

Knut Avenstroup Haugen

(transcribed by Tigero)



  








3







                               

                               
     

                               

     

                               
  

                               











11

mp

Presto e = 18413

mf

16

20

24

28




























     

                               
         

  


  

              

   




   


   


   


  

           




   
 

     
 

     
 

    

     
  

    


 

     


   


   


  

 
     

 
  




   
 

     
 

     
 

    

2













32

f

36

40

45

49

53





 

 

















   
 

  
  

 
  


 

     
 

     
 

     
 

    

     
  

  
  




 

     


    
  

   


  

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
 






   
 

   


 
 

    
 

   

 
  

  
  

  
  




   

     
      

   
     

   
    

 
  

  
  

  





   


  
 

     
 

    

 
  


 

  
  

  



 

     
 

     
 

     
 

    

3









ff

Moderato q = 11257

p

62

66

68

rit.
pp

70




   



 














 
  






   


   

 


            

      

   

     

                               

 

                               

  

  


4


